Flexible Conduit
And Fittings Cross
Reference Charts
Index
Rhinoflex Flexible Conduit and Terminators Page 2
NM2 Spiral Flexible Conduit and Terminators. Page 3
Nylon Corrugated Conduit and Terminators.  Page 4
VJC Conduit and Terminators Page 5
Liquidtight Conduit Comparison Chart Page 6
Liquidtight Conduit Comparison Chart Page 7
NSW 2153 www.lnc.net.au Page 2
L&C Industrial Supplies
PO BOX 33, Winston Hills
Ph: 02 8678 4029
Fax: 02 8678 4059
L&C Part No.
Flexicon
Part No.
Adaptaflex
Part No.
T&B Part No.
EC&M (Ramflex)
Part No.
Image
NM 016-B-30 LPC16B-30M RF16/BL/30M LTC016-B 180.012
NM 020-B-30 LPC20B-30M RF20/BL/30M LTC020-B 180.016
NM 025-B-30 LPC25B-30M RF25/BL/30M LTC025-B 180.021
NM 032-B-30 LPC32B-30M RF32/BL/30M LTC032-B 180.026
NM 040-B-30 LPC40B-30M - LTC040-B 180.035
NM 050-B-15 LPC50B-30M - LTC050-B 180.04
EFNM 016-O-30 LPC16O-30M RF16/OR/30M LTC016-O 178.012
EFNM 020-O-30 LPC20O-30M RF20/OR/30M LTC020-O 178.016
EFNM 025-O-30 LPC25O-30M RF25/OR/30M LTC025-O 178.021
EFNM 032-O-30 LPC32O-30M RF32/OR/30M LTC032-O 178.026
EFNM 040-O-30 LPC40O-30M
EFNM 050-O-30 LPC50O-30M
EFNM 063-O-30 LPC63O-30M
NM XOR016GN-30 LPC16GN-30M RF16/GN/30M - 172.012
NM XOR020GN-
30
LPC20GN-30M RF20/GN/30M - 172.016
NM XOR025GN-30 LPC25GN-30M RF25/GN/30M - 172.021
NM XOR032GN-
30
LPC32GN-30M RF32/GN/30M - 172.026
NM 016-G-30 LPC16GY-30M
NM 020-G-30 LPC20GY-30M RF20/GR/30M LTC020-G 171.016
NM 025-G-30 LPC25GY-30M RF25/GR/30M LTC025-G 171.021
NM 032-G-30 LPC32GY-30M
NM 040-G-30
NM 050-G-15
NM 063-G-15
NM CM -16 M PC-16-M 16B RF16/M 16/A/BL - -
NM CM -16/20 M PC-16-M 20B RF16/M 20/A/BL LT16P-ISO20 943.012
NM CM -20 M PC-20-M 20B RF20/M 20/A/BL LT20P-ISO21 943.016
NM CM -25 M PC-25-M 25B RF25/M 25/A/BL LT25P-ISO25 943.021
NM CM -32 M PC-32-M 32B RF32/M 32/A/BL LT32P-ISO32 943.026
NM CM -40 M PC-40-M 40B - LT40P-ISO40 943.035
NM CM -50 M PC-50-M 50B - LT50P-ISO50 -
NM CM -16/20-90 M PC90-16-M 20B RF16/M 20/C90/BL LT916M -ISO20 947.012
NM CM -20-90 M PC90-20-M 20B RF20/M 20/C90/BL LT920M -ISO20 947.016
NM CM -25-90 M PC90-25-M 25B RF25/M 25/C90/BL LT925M -ISO25 947.021
NM CM -32-90 M PC90-32-M 32B RF32/M 32/C90/BL LT932M -ISO32 947.026
NM CM -40-90 M PC90-40-M 40B
NM CM -50-90 M PC90-50-M 50B - - 947.035
LC-16-B LPC16-M 16-C - - -
LC-16/20-B LPC16-M 20-C - LT16M -ISO20 -
LC-20-B LPC20-M 20-C - LT20M -ISO20 -
LC-25-B LPC25-M 25-C - LT25M -ISO25 -
LC-32-B LPC32-M 32-C - LT32M -ISO32 -
LC-16-90-B LPC16-M 16-C90 - - -
LC-16/20-90-B LPC16-M 20-C90 - LT916M -ISO20 -
LC-20-90-B LPC20-M 20-C90 - LT920M -ISO20 -
LC-25-90-B LPC25-M 25-C90 - LT925M -ISO25 -
LC-32-90-B LPC32-M 32-C90 - LT932M -ISO32 -
90º Terminator. (Ip67)
Staight Terminator. (Ip67/8)
90º Terminator. (Ip67/8)
Green Rhinof lex Conduit .
Grey Rhinof lex Conduit .
Staight Terminator. (Ip67)
Black Rhinof lex Conduit .
Orange Rhinof lex Conduit .
Rhinoflex Flexible Conduit and Terminators
NSW 2153 www.lnc.net.au
Page 3
L&C Industrial Supplies
PO BOX 33, Winston Hills
Ph: 02 8678 4029
Fax: 02 8678 4059
L&C Part No.
Flexicon
Part No.
Adaptaflex
Part No.
T&B Part No.
EC&M
(Ramflex)
Part No.
Image
NM 2012-B-30 FPC12B-30M XF12/30M EFC012-B 150.01
NM 2016-B-30 FPC16B-30M XF16/30M EFC016-B 150.012
NM 2020-B-30 FPC20B-30M XF20/30M EFC020-B 150.016
NM 2025-B-30 FPC25B-30M XF25/30M EFC025-B 150.022
NM 2032-B-30 FPC32B-30M XF32/30M EFC032-B 150.028
NM 2040-B-30 FPC40B-30M XF40/30M EFC040-B 150.035
NM 2050-B-15 FPC50B-30M XF50/30M EFC050-B 150.04
NM 2063-B-15 FPC63B-30M ✗ EFC063-B 150.05
M PC-12-M 16B XF12/M 16/D 952.01
NM CM -16 M PC-16-M 16B XF16/M 16/D 952.012
NM CM -16/20 M PC-16-M 20B XF16/M 20/D LT16P-ISO20
NM CM -20 M PC-20-M 20B XF20/M 20/D LT20P-ISO21 952.016
NM CM -25 M PC-25-M 25B XF25/M 25/D LT25P-ISO25 952.022
NM CM -32 M PC-32-M 32B XF32/M 32/D LT32P-ISO32 952.028
NM CM -40 M PC-40-M 40B XF40/M 40/D LT40P-ISO40 952.035
NM CM -50 M PC-50-M 50B XF50/M 50/D LT50P-ISO50 952.04
NM CM -16-90 M PC90-16-M 16B XF16/M 16/C90 972.012
NM CM -16/20-90 M PC90-16-M 20B XF16/M 20/C90 LT916M -ISO20
NM CM -20-90 M PC90-20-M 20B XF20/M 20/C90 LT920M -ISO20 972.016
NM CM -25-90 M PC90-25-M 25B XF25/M 25/C90 LT925M -ISO25 972.022
NM CM -32-90 M PC90-32-M 32B XF32/M 32/C90 LT932M -ISO32 972.028
NM CM -40-90 M PC90-40-M 40B
Sp iral F lexib le C onduit .
STA IGHT  TER M IN A TOR . ( IP6 7)
9 0 º  TER M IN A TOR . ( IP6 7)
NM2 Spiral Flexible Conduit and Terminators.
NSW 2153 www.lnc.net.au Page 4
L&C Industrial Supplies PO
BOX 33, Winston Hills
Ph: 02 8678 4029
Fax: 02 8678 4059
L&C Part No.
Flexicon
Part No.
Adaptaflex
Part No.
Kopex
Part No.
Harnessflex
Part No.
T&B Part No.
EC&M
(Ramflex)
Part #
Image
CL010-B FPAS10B PAFS10/BL ERB01 GP2 07 N
CL013-B FPAS13B PAFS13/BL ERB02 GP2 10 N
CL016-B FPAS16B PAFS16/BL ERB03 GP2 12 N
CL021-B FPAS21B PAFS21/BL ERB04 GP2 17 N
CL028-B FPAS28B PAFS28/BL ERB05 GP2 22 N
CL034-B FPAS34B PACS34/BL ERB06 GP2 28 N
CL042-B FPAS42B PACS42/BL ERB07 GP2 35 N
CL054-B FPAS54B PACS54/BL ERB08 GP2 47 N
CLL010-B FPAL10B PAFL10/BL NC08
CLL013-B FPAL13B PAFL13/BL NC12
CLL016-B FPAL16B PAFL16/BL EEB03 NC16 = FPY16B CCL016-B
CLL021-B FPAL21B PAFL21/BL EEB04 NC20 CCL020-B
CLL028-B FPAL28B PACL28/BL EEB05 NC25 = FPY25B CCL025-B
CLL034-B FPAL34B PACL34/BL EEB06 NC32 CLL032-B
CLL042-B FPAL42B PACL42/BL EEB07 NC40 CLL040-B
CLL054-B FPAL54B PACL54/BL EEB08 NC50 CLL050-B
CLCM 10-M 12 FPA10-M 12B AL10/M 12/A/BL
CLCM 13-M 16 FPA13-M 16B AL13/M 16/A/BL YQM B0202 CLCM 012 81275
CLCM 16-M 16 FPA16-M 16B AL16/M 16/A/BL YQM B0303 CLCM 016 81276
CLCM 16-M 20 FPA16-M 20B AL16/M 20/A/BL CLCM 16-20
CLCM 21-M 20 FPA21-M 20B AL21/M 20/A/BL YQM B0404 CLCM 020 81278
CLCM 28-M 25 FPA28-M 25B AL28/M 25/A/BL YQM B0505 CLCM 025 81279
CLCM 34-M 32 FPA34-M 32B AL34/M 32/A/BL YQM B0606 CLCM 032 81280
CLCM 42-M 40 FPA42-M 40B AL42/M 40/A/BL CLCM 040
FPA42-M 50B
CLCM 54-M 50 FPA54-M 50B AL54/M 50/A/BL CLCM 050
FPA54-M 63B AL54/M 63/A/BL
CLCM 10-M 12-90 FPA10-M 12-90B
CLCM 13-M 16-90 FPA13-M 16-90B AL13/M 16/C90/BL YXM B0202
CLCM 16-M 16-90 FPA16-M 16-90B AL16/M 16/C90/BL YXM B0303 CLCM 016-90
CLCM 16-M 20-90 FPA16-M 20-90B AL16/M 20/C90/BL YXM B0304
CLCM 21-M 20-90 FPA21-M 20-90B AL21/M 20/C90/BL YXM B0404 CLCM 020-90
CLCM 28-M 25-90 FPA28-M 25-90B AL28/M 25/C90/BL YXM B0505 CLCM 025-90
CLCM 34-M 32-90 FPA34-M 32-90B AL34/M 32/C90/BL YXM B0606 CLCM 032-90
CLCM 42-M 40-90 FPA42-M 50-90B AL42/M 40/C90/BL CLCM 040-90
CLCM 54-M 50-90 FPA54-M 50-90B AL54/M 50/C90/BL CLCM 050-90
FPA54-M 63-90B AL54/M 63/C90/BL
90º TERMINATOR. (IP66)
NYLON CORRUGATED CONDUIT. (Standard weight)
NYLON CORRUGATED CONDUIT. (Light weight)
STAIGHT TERMINATOR. (IP66)
Nylon Corrugated Conduit and Terminators.
NSW 2153 www.lnc.net.au
Page 5
L&C Industrial Supplies
PO BOX 33, Winston Hills
Ph: 02 8678 4029
Fax: 02 8678 4059
L&C Part No.
Flexicon
Part No.
Adaptaflex
Part No.
T&B Part
No.
EC&M
(Ramflex)
Part #
Image
FSU10 SP10 FSU10B 250-010
FSU12 SP12 FSU12B 250-012
VJC016-B-50 FSU16 SP16 FSU16B 250-016
VJC020-B-50 FSU20 SP20 FSU20B 250-020
VJC025-B-50 FSU25 SP25 FSU25B 250-025
VJC032-B-50 FSU32 SP32 FSU32B 250-032
VJC040-B-30 FSU40 SP40 FSU40B 250-040
VJC050-B-20 FSU50 SP50 FSU50B 250-050
VJC063-B-20 FSU63 SP63 FSU63B 250-063
FSU75 SP75 FSU75B
FSU10-M 12-M SP10/M 12/A
FSU12-M 16-M SP12/M 16/A M -FSU12-M 16 961-012
VJCF-16 FSU16-M 16-M SP16/M 16/A M -FSU16-M 961-016
VJCF-16-M 20 FSU16-M 20-M SP16/M 20/A M -FSU16-M 20 961-16/20
VJCF-20 FSU20-M 20-M SP20/M 20/A M -FSU20-M 961-020
VJCF-25 FSU25-M 25-M SP25/M 25/A M -FSU25-M 961-025
VJCF-32 FSU32-M 32-M SP32/M 32/A M -FSU32-M 961-032
FSU40-M 40-M SP40/M 40/A M -FSU40-M 961-040
FSU50-M 50-M SP50/M 50/A M -FSU50-M 961-050
FSU63-M 63-M SP63/M 63/A M -FSU63-M
FSU75-M 75-M SP75/M 75/A
FSU10-PG7-M SP10/PG7/A 961-010
FSU12-PG9-M SP12/PG9/A
FSU16-PG11-M SP16/PG11/A
FSU20-PG16-M SP20/PG16/A
FSU25-PG21-M SP25/PG21/A
FSU32-PG29-M SP32/PG29/A
FSU40-PG36-M SP40/PG36/A
FSU50-PG48-M SP50/PG48/A
FSU10-M 12-S SP10/M 12/B S-FSU10-M
FSU12-M 16-S SP12/M 16/B 962-012
VJCF16-SW FSU16-M 16-S SP16/M 16/B S-FSU16-M 962-016
VJCF16-M 20-SW FSU16-M 20-S SP16/M 20/B S-FSU16-M 20 962-16/20
VJCF20-SW FSU20-M 20-S SP20/M 20/B S-FSU20-M 962-020
VJCF25-SW FSU25-M 25-S SP25/M 25/B S-FSU25-M 962-025
VJCF32-SW FSU32-M 32-S SP32/M 32/B S-FSU32-M 962-032
VJCF40-SW FSU40-M 40-S SP40/M 40/B S-FSU40-M 962-040
VJCF50-SW FSU50-M 50-S SP50/M 50/B S-FSU50-M 962-050
VJCF63-SW FSU63-M 63-S S-FSU63-M
FSU10-PG7S SP10/PG7/B 962-010
FSU12-PG9-S SP12/PG9/B
FSU16-PG11-S SP16/PG11/B
FSU20-PG13-S
FSU20-PG16-S SP20/PG16/B
FSU25-PG21-S SP25/PG21/B
FSU32-PG29-S SP32/PG29/B
FSU40-PG36-S SP40/PG36/B
FSU50-PG42-S SP50/PG42/B
PVC COVERED STEEL CONDUIT
FIXED Terminators (Metric & PG threads)
SWIVEL Terminators (Metric & PG threads)
VJC Conduit and Terminators
NSW 2153 www.lnc.net.au Page 6
L&C Industrial Supplies
PO BOX 33, Winston Hills
Ph: 02 8678 4029
Fax: 02 8678 4059
L&C Part No.
Flexicon
Part No.
Adaptaflex
Part No.
Elmako / Anaconda
Part No.
T&B  Part
No.
Ramflex
Part No.
Electriflex
Part No.
Description
LT016-B * LTP16B SPL16/BL (AEF or AOR) 38 HLT016-B 270-016 LT10/LOR10 16mm Liquid Tight PVC Covered Steel Cond. Black
LT020-B * LTP20B SPL20/BL (AEF or AOR) 12 HLT020-B 270-020 LT11/LOR11 20mm Liquid Tight PVC Covered Steel Cond. Black
LT025-B * LTP25B SPL25/BL (AEF or AOR) 34 HLT025-B 270-025 LT12/LOR12 25mm Liquid Tight PVC Covered Steel Cond. Black
LT032-B * LTP32B SPL32/BL (AEF or AOR) 100 HLT032-B 270-032 LT13/LOR13 32mm Liquid Tight PVC Covered Steel Cond. Black
LT040-B * LTP40B SPL40/BL (AEF or AOR) 114 HLT040-B 270-040 LT14/LOR14 40mm Liquid Tight PVC Covered Steel Cond. Black
LT050-B * LTP50B SPL50/BL (AEF or AOR) 112 HLT050-B 270-050 LT15/LOR15 50mm Liquid Tight PVC Covered Steel Cond. Black
LT063-B * LTP63B SPL63/BL (AEF or AOR) 200 HLT063-B 270-063 LT16/LOR16 63mm Liquid Tight PVC Covered Steel Cond. Black
LT080-B 80mm Liquid Tight PVC Covered Steel Cond. Black
LT100-B 100mm Liquid Tight PVC Covered Steel Cond. Black
LC-12-B LTP12-M 16-C SPL12/M 16/M Brass IP67 16mm Straight Connector 12mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-16-B LTP16-M 16-C SPL16/M 16/M C16/M 16 9360-B 920-016 LTCM -B09 Brass IP67 16mm Straight Connector 16mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-16/20-B LTP16-M 20-C SPL16/M 20/M C16/M 20 9361-B 920-16/20 LTCM -B10 Brass IP67 20mm Straight Connector 16mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-20-B LTP20-M 20-C SPL20/M 20/M C20/M 20 9632-B 920-020 LTCM -B11 Brass IP67 20mm Straight Connector 21mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-25-B LTP25-M 25-C SPL25/M 25/M C25/M 25 9363-B 920-025 LTCM -B12 Brass IP67 25mm Straight Connector 25mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-32-B LTP32-M 32-C SPL32/M 32/M C32/M 32 9364-B 920-032 LTCM -B13
Brass IP67 32mm Straight Connector 32mm Liquid Tight
Cond.
LC-40-B LTP40-M 40-C SPL40/M 40/M C40/M 40 9365-B 920-040 LTCM -B14
Brass IP67 40mm Straight Connector 40mm Liquid Tight
Cond.
LC-50-B LTP50-M 50-C SPL50/M 50/M C50/M 50 9366-B 920-050 LTCM -B15 Brass IP67 50mm Straight Connector 50mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-63-B LTP63-M 63-C SPL63/M 63/M C63/M 63 9367-B 920-063 LTCM -B16
Brass IP67 63mm Straight Connector 63mm Liquid Tight
Cond.
LC-16 9360 Steel IP67 16mm Straight Connector 16mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-16/20 9361 Steel IP67 20mm Straight Connector 16mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-20 9662 Steel IP67 20mm Straight Connector 21mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-25 9363 Steel IP67 25mm Straight Connector 25mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-32 9364 Steel IP67 32mm Straight Connector 32mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-40 9365 Steel IP67 40mm Straight Connector 40mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-50 9366 Steel IP67 50mm Straight Connector 50mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-63 9367 Steel IP67 63mm Straight Connector 63mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LTP12-M 16-C90
LC-16-90-B LTP16-M 16-C90 SPL16/M 16/C90 925-016 Brass IP67 16mm 90 Deg Connector 16mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-16/20-90-B LTP16-M 20-C90 SPL16/M 20/C90 C16/M 20/90A 9351-B 925-16/20 LTCM -B20 Brass IP67 20mm 90 Deg Connector 16mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-20-90-B LTP20-M 20-C90 SPL20/M 20/C90 C20/M 20/90A 9352-B 925-020 LTCM -B21 Brass IP67 20mm 90 Deg Connector 20mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-25-90-B LTP25-M 25-C90 SPL25/M 25/C90 C25/M 25/90A 9352-B 925-025 LTCM -B22 Brass IP67 25mm 90 Deg Connector 25mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-32-90-B LTP32-M 32-C90 SPL32/M 32/C90 C32/M 32/90A 9355-B 925-032 LTCM -B23 Brass IP67 32mm 90 Deg Connector 32mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-40-90-B LTP40-M 40-C90 SPL40/M 40/C90 9356-B 925-040 Brass IP67 40mm 90 Deg Connector 40mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-50-90-B LTP50-M 50-C90 SPL50/M 50/C90 925-050 Brass IP67 50mm 90 Deg Connector 50mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-63-90-B LTP63-M 63-C90 925-063 Brass IP67 63mm 90 Deg Connector 63mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-16-90 9350 Steel IP67 16mm 90 Deg Connector 16mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-16/20-90 9351 Steel IP67 20mm 90 Deg Connector 16mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-20-90 9352 Steel IP67 20mm 90 Deg Connector 20mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-25-90 9353 Steel IP67 25mm 90 Deg Connector 25mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-32-90 9354 Steel IP67 32mm 90 Deg Connector 32mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-40-90 9355 Steel IP67 40mm 90 Deg Connector 40mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-50-90 9356 Steel IP67 50mm 90 Deg Connector 50mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-63-90 9357 Steel IP67 63mm 90 Deg Connector 63mm Liquid Tight Cond.
Liquid Tight Straight Brass Terminators
Liquid Tight Straight Steel Terminators
Liquid Tight Brass 90 Bends
Liquid Tight Steel 90 Bends
* Grey available
Liquidtight Conduit Comparison Chart
NSW 2153 www.lnc.net.au
Page 7
L&C Industrial Supplies
PO BOX 33, Winston Hills
Ph: 02 8678 4029
Fax: 02 8678 4059
L&C Part No.
Flexicon
Part No.
Adaptaflex
Part No.
Elmako / Anaconda
Part No.
T&B  Part
No.
Ramflex
Part No.
Electriflex
Part No.
Description
LC-16-45-B LTP16-M 16-C45 SPL16/M 16/C45 9340-B 930-016 Brass IP67 16mm 45 Deg Connector 16mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-16/20-45-B 9341-B Brass IP67 20mm 45 Deg Connector 16mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-20-45-B LTP20-M 20-C45 SPL20/M 20/C45 9342-B 930-020 LTCM -B31 Brass IP67 20mm 45 Deg Connector 20mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-25-45-B LTP25-M 25-C45 SPL25/M 25/C45 9343-B 930-025 LTCM -B32 Brass IP67 25mm 45 Deg Connector 25mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-32-45-B LTP32-M 32-C45 SPL32/M 32/C45 9344-B 930-032 LTCM -B33 Brass IP67 32mm 45 Deg Connector 32mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-40-45-B 9345-B Brass IP67 40mm 45 Deg Connector 40mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-50-45-B 9346-B Brass IP67 50mm 45 Deg Connector 50mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-63-45-B 9347-B Brass IP67 63mm 45 Deg Connector 63mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-16-45 9340 Steel IP67 16mm 45 Deg Connector 16mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-16/20-45 9341 Steel IP67 20mm 45 Deg Connector 16mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-20-45 9342 Steel IP67 20mm 45 Deg Connector 20mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-25-45 9343 Steel IP67 25mm 45 Deg Connector 25mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-32-45 9344 Steel IP67 32mm 45 Deg Connector 25mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-40-45 9345 Steel IP67 40mm 45 Deg Connector 40mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-50-45 9346 Steel IP67 50mm 45 Deg Connector 50mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-63-45 9347 Steel IP67 63mm 45 Deg Connector 63mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LT-16F LTP16-E SPL16/E 02-9360-04 LT-0F Ferrule 16mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LT-20F LTP20-E SPL20/E 02-9362-04 LT-1F Ferrule 20mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LT-25F LTP25-E SPL25/E 02-9363-04 LT-2F Ferrule 25mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LT-32F LTP32-E SPL32/E 02-9364-04 LT-3F Ferrule 32mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LT-40F LTP40-E SPL40/E 02-9365-04 LT-4F Ferrule 40mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LT-50F LTP50-E SPL50/E 02-9366-04 LT-5F Ferrule 50mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LT-63F LTP63-E SPL63/E 02-9367-04 LT-6F Ferrule 63mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-16-FH-B Brass IP67 16mm Female Connector 16mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-20-FH-B Brass IP67 20mm Female Connector 21mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-25-FH-B Brass IP67 25mm Female Connector 25mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-32-FH-B Brass IP67 32mm Female Connector 32mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-40-FH-B Brass IP67 40mm Female Connector 40mm Liquid Tight Cond.
LC-50-FH-B Brass IP67 50mm Female Connector 50mm Liquid Tight Cond.
Liquid Tight Brass 45 Bends
Liquid Tight Steel 45 Bends
Ferrules/End Caps /  Cones /  Inserts
Liquid Tight Brass Female Staight Terminator
Liquid Tight Conduit Comparison Chart - Continued
L&C Industrial Supplies Ph: 02 8678 4029
PO BOX 33, Winston Hills Fax: 02 8678 4059
Page 8 NSW 2153 www.lnc.net.au
For more Information on Conduits and Fittings Please Contact
L&C Industrial Supplies Pty Ltd
Phone: (02) 8678 4029
Fax: (02) 8678 4059
Distrubution: Unit 2,21 Penny Place, Arndell Park NSW 2148
Mail: PO Box 33 Winston Hills 2153